
Reader Schedule for Worship Services Sept 30-Nov 26 2017 

 

Date Service Reader 

Sept 30 Saturday 5:00pm Missy Vraney 

Oct 1 Sunday 9:30am Gary Hurst 

 Sunday 11:00am Dennis Schmit 

   

Oct 7 Saturday 5:00pm Jacquie Vraney 

Oct 8 Sunday 9:30am Jim Jessen 

 Sunday 11:00am Tony Cherney 

   

Oct 14 Saturday 5:00pm Al Heiden 

Oct 15 Sunday 9:30am Brian Drewes 

 Sunday 11:00am Amy Graczyk 

   

Oct 21 Saturday, 5:00pm Carol Bird 

Oct 22 Sunday 9:30am Paul Neuberger 

 Sunday 11:00am Ken Bahr 

   

Oct 28 Saturday, 5:00pm Be Ware 

Oct 29 Sunday 9:30am Carolyn Quella 

 Sunday 11:00am Jeff Eggold 

   

Nov 4 Saturday 5:00pm Doug Lessila 

Nov 5 Sunday 9:30am Amy Whitcomb 

 Sunday 11:00am Charlie Hargan 

   

Nov 11 Saturday 5:00pm Diane Statza 

Nov 12 Sunday 9:30am Ron Heinzelmann 

 Sunday 11:00am Chris Fornal 

   

Nov 18 Saturday 5:00pm Brian Drewes 

Nov 19 Sunday 9:30am Brian Krueger 

 Sunday 11:00am Missy Vraney 

   

Nov 25 Saturday 5:00pm Ken Alvord 

Nov 26 Sunday 9:30am Kent Sutherland 

 Sunday 11:00am Ken Bahr 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

 


